ON CALL DR MANTILLA

DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 | 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SUNDAY 01.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 02.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 03.09.2013 [{IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY |04.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY 05.9.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 06.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY 07.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SUNDAY 08.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 09.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 10.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY [11.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY 12.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 13.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY 14.9.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SUNDAY 15.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 16.9.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 17.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY [18.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY 19.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 20.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY 21.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SUNDAY 22.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 23.9.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
TUESDAY 24.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
WEDNESDAY |25.09.2013 [{IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
THURSDAY 26.09.2013 |IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
FRIDAY 27.09.2013 |IN HOURS 1 100 $8.10
OUT HOURS 5 500 $60.00
OVERNIGHT 8 800 $96.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
SATURDAY 28.09.2013 |IN HOURS 5 500 $40.50
OUT HOURS 11 600 500 $132.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT 9 900 $108.00




DAY DATE TIMES $8.10 $12.00 1000 | 1000 1001 1001 TOTALS
SUNDAY 29.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS 15 900 600 $180.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
MONDAY 30.09.2013 [IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00
IN HOURS $0.00
OUT HOURS $0.00
OVERNIGHT $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT $0.00

TOTAL FOR MONTH $624.60




Dates 1-September-2013 to 31-September-2013

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED)
TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of September 2013

Date
17/09/2013
17/09/2013

19/09/2013
27/09/2013
27/09/2013
27/09/2013
27/09/2013
27/09/2013
27/09/2013

27/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013

28/09/2013

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013

Patient Name
Bates, Tara Lee
Imhoff, Chelsie Lee-Anne

Crowe, Susan Gaye
Hamilton, Paige Elizabeth
Trew, Jason Hayden
Patton, Angus
Paterson,Kerry

Crowther, Allan

Brown, Sheree Michelle

Meighan, kathleen
O'ghea, Kim
McGilvery, Nicole
Rees, Lyle Neville
Silkman, Brian Godfrey

Blackwell, Zena Daisy May
Meyers, Makaylah
Lennox, Margot Valena

Williams, Indy
Copeland, George Alexander
Robertson, David

See, Jennifer Anne

Stoker, Tanika Fay
Stoker, Samuel
Rose, Alyssa Kaye
Jopp, Lily Grace

MRN
0542459
0380384

3056817
0903748
0761320
0790120
27113947
1954728
0895074

1656844
0639613
0785985
03354737
0092869

3025141
0863678
4045836

2788988
0903071
2803019

0495045

1725974
1854959
0428933
2774484

Time
900
1400

1215
2115
2130
2200
2220
2233
2304

2347
630
635
653
750

810
830
1540

1600
1615
1715

1750

1815
1800
1840
1840

Item #
1010
1010
1072
1908
1010
1024
1026
1039
1042
1042
1042
1072
1046
1046
1050
1050
1050
1072
1056
1010
1010
1031
3046
1031
1031
1034
3050
1034
7673
1034
1034
1034
1034

Payment ltem

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

IV Cannula

ECG

in-hours consultation

A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph
A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph
Late night consultation 1st pt 10pm-12md a/day

Late night consultation sub pt 10pm-12md a/day

Late night consultation sub pt 10pm-12md a/day

Late night consultation sub pt 10pm-12md a/day

IV Cannula

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)
ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs

IV Cannula

Emergency

in-hours consultation

in-hours consultation

A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

suture 3cm

A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
suture deep knee

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
cast R ankle # metatarsal

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph

o
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53.70
53.70
57.00
76.90
53.70
110.90
80.50
192.90
110.90
110.90
110.90
57.00
241.00
241.00
110.90
110.90
110.90
57.00
192.20
53.70
53.70
110.90
81.90
110.90
110.90
80.50
142.10
80.50
147.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50



28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

29/09/2013

29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

29/09/2013

29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

Rose, Birdie May
Jopp, Madison Rose
Rose, Makayla Skye
Jones, Jennifer
Maloney, Zac
Garlick, Sophia Anne

Ellis, Dannielle Louise

Williams, Indy
Marsden, Charlotte
Main, Ebony
Hodge, Chanae
Crowe, Breeanna

Sams, Raymond Michael

Saxby, Troy James

Simpson- Wells, Mathew Lesley
Blackstock, Casey

Blackstock, Casey

Egan, Breeana

Drewe, Leah

Donnelly, Eileen Mary

Mccarty, Cherie Lillian
Kirby, Mathew Allam
Tavlor, Allan William
Hafey, Paige

Hales, Jed William
Williams, Douglas John

Orchard, Abbie
Knight, Renee
Wilson, Ronald Gordon

1749964
1963564
1697435
3070049
0793185
1672102

0827789

2788988
2803086

0850399
3029133

3058862

0672011

0341666
2706144
0409594
0409594
3047937
1979924
0071995

3066700
1918519
3064643
2758431
1847104
0031816

2711632
2762365
0653673

1840
1840
1840
1859
1315
1345

1430

1430
1440
1450
1458

1517

1544

1601
1615
1622
1815
1632
1640
1700

1655
1715
1725
1736
1744
1752

1758
1830
1345

1034
1034
1034
1034
1031
1031
7540
1031
1908
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
3046
1034
3046
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
3058
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
1034
7508
1034
1034
1034
1908

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

# fracture right radius =cast

A/H cons. 1st 3 pt sat/sun/ph

ECG

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
suture L thumb

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
3cm lac R knee superficial

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
suture 2.5cm scalp

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
cast to L thumb /wrist

After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
After hours consultation (subs) sat/sun/ph
ECG

14/10/2013
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$

80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
110.90
110.90
289.70
110.90
76.90
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
81.90
80.50
81.90
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
129.70
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
144.70
80.50
80.50
80.50
76.90

6,734.90



Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital)

Dates 1-Spetember-2013 to 30-September-2013

In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of September 2013

Date

02/09/2013
02/09/2013
24/09/2013

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013

28/09/2013
28/09/2013
28/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013
29/09/2013

29/09/2013

Patient Name

Peters, Ernest Ambrose
Victor, Steven Charles
Coade, Michael Patrick

Brown, Sheree
Victor, Steven Charles
Goodchild, Brian John
Snpwden, Neil
Woolard, Glen James

Grahame, Heather
Norden, Janice Mary
Grant, Kenneth Brian
Victor, Steven Charles
Goodchild, Brian John
Larsen, Kiera Elizabeth
Redhouse, Joan Essie
Bennett, Alma Margaret

Grahame, Heather

MRN
0125077
3018492
1045083

0895074
3018492
0778234
0800092
0881302

0600188
0242188
2547436
3018492
0778234
0555922
0697945
0224934

0600188

Time
820
835
1420

615
730
735
900
830

1545
1700
1710
1130
1140
1205
1210
1220

1300

ltem #
1004
1004
1908
1072
1046
1046
1050
1004
1004
1908
1024
1026
1026
1024
1026
1026
1026
1026
1072
1026

Payment Item

Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
ECG

IV Cannula

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (1st patient)

ANTI SOCIAL HOURS CONSULTATION (subs patient)
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion
ECG

A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. 1st pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

IV Cannula

A/H cons. sub pt exc sat/sun/ph

TOTAL

14/10/2013

53.70
53.70
76.90
57.00
241.00
241.00
110.90
53.70
53.70
76.90
110.90
80.50
80.50
110.90
80.50
80.50
80.50
80.50
57.00
80.50
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$ 1,860.80
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